

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.
DATE : DECEMBER 13, 2022

P.C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following balance matters from Daily Board cannot taken up today. The said matters will appear on Daily Board on following dates.

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Next Date</u>
44, 45, 46, 47, 48 & 50	8 th February 2023

2. If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till 10th February 2023.

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)